“Hefénweg 29, 1433 GV Kudelstaart, the Netherlands; 

LS equthorised capital of the Company is: 
e min8ty thousand euro (€ 90,000.00), divided into nine thousand (9,000) 

ado dinary shares with a denomination of ten euro (€ 10.00) per share, of which 
one thousand eight hundred (1,800) ordinary shares are issued and paid-up; 

4) the current managing director of the company is: 
Huib van Veen Beheer B.V., a private company with limited liability, having its 
corporate seat in Kudelstaart, and having its offices at Herenweg 29, 1433 GV

[...]

2) La dirección comercial de la Compañía es: 
Herenweg 29, 1433 GV Kudelstaart, Holanda; 

3) El capital autorizado de la Compañía es: 
Noventa mil euros (€90,000.00), dividido en nueve mil (9.000) acciones 

ordinarias, con. denominación de diez euros (€ 10.00) por acción, de las cuales 
mil ochocientas (1.800) se encuentran emitidas y pagadas; 

4) El actual director general de la Compañía es: 
Huib van Veen Beheer B.V., es una compañía privada de responsabilidad 
limitada, que tiene en su sede corporativa en Herenweg 29, 1433 GV 
Kudelstaart (dirección postal: